
 
 
Class of 1983 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Pierre A. Brenneman 
G. Martin Keeney 
 
 
Founders Club 
Cliff B. Beaver 
Barbara A. Brecht 
Heidi Ross Brown 
David Lacomis 
P. Andrew Pearson 
Nancy Roach-Gurdak 
Clifford R. Thumma 
William E. Wheeler, Jr. 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Linda Buchholz Boughton 
Christina W. Corry 
Kathleen Kahler Fonda 
Richard W. Fonda 
Wayne C. Hoover 
David J. Molchany 
Linda Ehring Rothenberger 
Lisa Norris Spatz 
Roger M. Spatz 
Robin Blackburn Stern 
Kevin R. Wyckoff 
Charles E. Yohn 
 
 
Donors 
Michelle Bomba Boswell 
William H. Boswell 
Richard P. Brown, Jr. 
Sara Sonntag Brown 
Mary W. Collyer 
Margaret A. Daugherty 
Eric P. Dezii 
Allan K. Fox 
Lenora Golamis Georges 
Douglas L. Grossman 
Lisa Nailor Hann 
David L. Hostetter 
Matthew A. Hugg 
Mary Veil James 
David F. Lehmann 
Beth Ann Reuther Lico 



Donors (continued) 
Matthew E. Markiewicz 
Amy Powless Metzger 
Lisa Nelson Miller 
Paul K. Miller 
C. Scott Neff 
Carl W. Pavolic, Jr. 
Scott G. Perrotty 
Lisa Ellek Prough 
Lynanne M. Schaeffer 
Robert A. Schwartz 
Linda Trimmer Singley 
Ellen Fasnacht Sloan 
Elaine Gruver Vincent 
Andrew L. Witmer 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Michelle Bomba Boswell 
William H. Boswell 
Barbara A. Brecht 
Richard P. Brown, Jr. 
Sara Sonntag Brown 
Mary W. Collyer 
Kathleen Kahler Fonda 
Richard W. Fonda 
Allan K. Fox 
Lenora Golamis Georges 
Wayne C. Hoover 
G. Martin Keeney 
David Lacomis 
Amy Powless Metzger 
C. Scott Neff 
P. Andrew Pearson 
Lisa Ellek Prough 
Nancy Roach-Gurdak 
Linda Ehring Rothenberger 
Lynanne M. Schaeffer 
Linda Trimmer Singley 
Robin Blackburn Stern 
Elaine Gruver Vincent 
William E. Wheeler, Jr. 
Kevin R. Wyckoff 
Charles E. Yohn 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Lenora Golamis Georges 
C. Scott Neff 
Lynanne M. Schaeffer 
 
 
 
 


